
NLA Volleyball League Men 2024/2025 - 
Qualificationround Men's, Club 1.Male

Match no. 352455 Day: 8 9 Nov 2024
18.00.00

City: St.Gallen Country: Schweiz
Hall: alte Kreuzbleiche (grosse)

STV St. Gallen VBC SurseeB A

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 1

VBC Sursee RA Start: 18.00 STV St. Gallen SB End: 18.24
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
3 1 18 9 13 2 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

9 12 5 17 14 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

12
18:20
23:24

'' T ''
18:18
22:24

6
25:24

4
12:12

'' T ''
13:14
24:24

X 1 2 4 5 7 0 2 3 5 8 9
9 11 12 14 16 18 11 12 13 14 15 20

20 21 22 24 21 22 24 26

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 2

STV St. Gallen RB Start: 18.27 VBC Sursee SA End: 18.53
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
4 9 12 8 17 14 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

3 1 18 9 13 2 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
236

24:22
24:23

'' T ''
9:10

12
22:24

11
23:24

'' T ''
19:21
21:23

X 1 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 4 5 6
9 11 12 13 14 16 10 11 12 13 15 16

18 19 21 22 23 24 17 19 20 21 22 23
25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 3

VBC Sursee RA Start: 18.56 STV St. Gallen SB End: 19.21
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
3 1 18 9 13 2 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 9 12 8 17 14 4 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

11
6:11

12
20:22

'' T ''
6:8

19:21
'' T ''
1:5

16:15

X 3 5 6 8 9 0 1 5 11 12 14
12 16 18 19 20 21 16 17 18 21 24 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 5

Start: End: 
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

'' T '' '' T ''

C
h
a
n
g
e

Points at Change 
I II III IV V VI Points

'' T ''

SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

13 A 3 6:11

STV St. GallenB VBC Sursee A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
3 YILMAZ ATAKAN LFP
4 KUNZ BENJAMIN LFP
5 RüEGG ROMIAN LFP
6 BäNZIGER THOMAS LFP
7 BRUEHWILER ROMAN LFP
8 ZINGG RAFFAEL LFP
9 WEBER LUCA LFP

10 STEINER NICOLAS LFP
12 ROFFLER PASCAL ANDRI LFP
14 MEILE OLIVIER EDWIN LFP
17 TOMYN YURIY NOT

1 MLADENOVIC DARKO LFP
2 BAUMGARTNER JAN ELIAS LFP
3 WIDMER LUCA SANDRO LFP
4 CHRISTEN JAN LFP
8 AMREIN TIM PIRMIN LFP
9 FLüCKIGER LUC EMANUEL LFP

10 STUTZ YANICK ROBERT NOT
11 SIMONETT TIMO LFP
12 TANNER SAMU LFP
13 WILLIMANN RETO LFP
14 IVORRA AXEL NOT
18 SCHMID DARIO RAFFAEL LFP

LIBERO
L1 11 MONN ADRIAN LFP
L2 15 CASTRO CARLOS LFP

L1 6 WIGGER JONAS LFP
L2 5 PETER LOïC LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Zürcher Lucas

AC Schnabel Christin
C Beltramelli Filho Romeu

AC Flückiger Martin
SIGNATURES

Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2024.10.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
2 2 0 24 1 '24 26 1 2 2
2 2 0 23 2 '26 25 1 2 1
2 2 0 21 3 '25 25 1 0 2
6 6 0 68 '75 76 3 4 5

Start End Duration

18.00 19.21 01.21
WINNER: STV ST. GALLEN 3 - 0

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Deborah Tobler CH
2° Laura Rüegg CH

Scorer Bühler Geraldine CH
Assistant Grunauer Vivian CH

Kissling Milena - 1 Judges 2 - Auricht Martin
  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


